
FACULTY DETAILS OF KOKRAJHAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KOKRAJHAR 

(As of 31st January 2024) 

Sl. 
No. Subject Designation Name of Faculty Mobile 

Number Email ID Original DOJ 

1 Anatomy Professor Dr. Malamoni Dutta 9401969575 malamonid@yahoo.in 13/12/2010 

2 Anatomy Asso. Prof. Dr. Hari Charan Sarangsa 9435071796 sarangsahc2002@gmail.com 27/08/2002 

3 Anatomy Asstt. Prof. Dr. Mohammed Saiful Alam 9678002801 saiful.alam103@gmail.com 13/07/2015 

4 Anatomy Asstt. Prof. Dr. Biswajit Borah 9435870209 biswa_doc@hotmail.com 04/03/2017 

5 Physiology Professor Dr Arpana Hazarika 9864117737 arpanahazarika@gmail.com 11/01/2007 

6 Physiology Asso. Prof. Dr. Anupal Kr. Sarma 9864051793 sarmaanupalkumar@gmail.com 28/04/2008 

7 Physiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Gitartha Bordoloi 8822842726 gitartha.bordoloi@gmail.com 28/11/2018 

8 Physiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Raj Sarkar 9954294211 rajsircar@gmail.com 12/02/2021 

9 Physiology Demonstrator Dr. Nandan Nath 9678803245 nandan.nathjan2020@gmail.com 16/08/2023 

10 Biochemistry Professor Dr Madhurima Bora 9864129978 madhurima_bora@rediffmail.com 23/12/2010 

11 Biochemistry Asstt. Prof. Dr Naba Kr. Kalita 7002786847 bhaiti.kalita4@gmail.com 27/11/2018 

12 Biochemistry Asstt. Prof. Dr Binod Kr. Gohain 8575005713 binodgohain@gmail.com 16/11/2028 

13 Biochemistry Demonstrator Dr. Nishan Saharia 7035070931 nishan.sahariah@gmail.com 01/02/2023 

14 Pathology Professor Dr Bhubaneswar Saikia 9864134847 saikiabhubaneswar@gmail.com 18/08/1997 

15 Pathology Asso. Prof. Dr Riju Rani Deka 9435180795 dr.rijurdeka82@gmail.com 14/12/2010 

16 Pathology Asso. Prof. Dr Ahmed Ali 8638127115 drahmedpath786@gmail.com 04/03/2003 

17 Pathology Asstt. Prof. Dr Priyank Sarma 9401068916 priyankrinku85@gmail.com 10/07/2015 

18 Pathology Asstt. Prof. Dr Amit Kr. Muchahary 8472883298 amitkrmuchahary@gmail.com 27/06/2016 

19 Pathology Asstt. Prof. Dr Ghanashyam Thakuria 8011011088 gthakuria23@gmail.com 09/07/2015 

20 Pathology Asstt. Prof. Dr.Linda L. Changsan 8486437310 lindachangsan@gmail.com 05/06/2019 

21 Pathology Demonstrator Dr. Kakoli Bora 7002356606 kakolibora91@gmail.com 22/08/2023 

22 Pathology Demonstrator Dr. Partha Pratim Barman 8876773966 prthbrmn@gmail.com 14/08/2023 

23 Pathology Demonstrator Dr. Baby Kakati 8254802020 bkakati660@gmail.com 24/08/2023 

24 Pathology Demonstrator Dr. Santana Morang 7002325654 santana.morang@gmail.com 08/02/2023 

25 Microbiology Professor Dr Mithu Medhi 9435735839 drmithum@gmail.com 06/10/2010 

26 Microbiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Priyanka Mukherjee 9957272789 pmdib510@gmail.com 21/11/2018 

27 Microbiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Anjan Sarma 9864323529 juman4u16@gmail.com 21/12/2020 

28 Microbiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Simi Bora 8822737765 simibora10@gmail.com 18/12/2020 

29 Microbiology Demonstrator Dr. Bhaiolina Das 8486809030 das.bhaiolina10@gmail.com 30/01/2023 

30 Pharmacology Asso. Prof. Dr Swapnanil Gohain 9613860565 drswapnanil20@gmail.com 15/12/2010 

31 Pharmacology Asstt. Prof. Dr Pranjit Narzaree 9678552865 drpranjit504@yahoo.com 24/03/2017 

32 Pharmacology Asstt. Prof. Dr. Pranjal Kr. Medhi 9365866537 drpranjalmedhi18@gmail.com 07/09/2019 
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33 Pharmacology Demonstrator Dr. Angelene Brahma 7086821706 angelenebrahma24@gmail.com 24/01/2023 

34 Community Medicine Asso. Prof. Dr Benudhar Nath 7002957499 itzbdn@gmail.com 18/11/2013 

35 Community Medicine Asso. Prof. Dr Jhankar Hazarika 9864623502 jhankarhazarika2@gmail.com 12/11/2013 

36 Community Medicine Asstt. Prof. Dr Mohd Asif 8471937290 asifmohd154@gmail.com 16/02/2021 

37 Community Medicine Demonstrator Dr Abdul Halim Sarkar 9707393724 dr.abdulhalim30@gmail.com 24/01/2023 

38 FSM Professor Dr Tarun Kr Das 7086357455 drtkdas52@gmail.com 17/04/2000 

39 FSM Asstt. Prof. Dr Firoz Ahmed 9864371179 drfirozahmed1234@gmail.com 26/11/2018 

40 Ophthalmology Professor Dr Santana Sarmah 9435308234 santana.sarmah@gmail.com 04/10/1991 

41 Ophthalmology Asso. Prof. Dr Chandana Kakati 7086038787 chandanakakati@gmail.com 10/02/2012 

42 Ophthalmology Asstt. Prof. Dr Farhana Rahman 7002012427 rahmanfarhana8919@gmail.com 06/01/2023 

43 ENT Asstt. Prof. Dr Daizy Brahma 8638744925 daizy.brahma@gmail.com 10/07/2015 

44 ENT Registrar Dr. Pallavi Das 9859533771 pallavidas131@gmail.com 27/01/2023 

45 Medicine Professor Dr Bhaskar Baruah 9864012000 bhaskarbaruah1@yahoo.com 29/03/2001 

46 Medicine Asso. Prof. Dr Bhaskar Brahma 9707013457 drbhaskarbrahma@yahoo.com 05/07/2011 

47 Medicine Asstt. Prof. Dr Pranjit Mushahary 7002554234 pranjitmushahary@gmail.com 21/09/2018 

48 Medicine Asstt. Prof. Dr Keshajit Sonowal 9678672419 keshajit@gmail.com 12/02/2021 

49 Medicine Asstt. Prof. Dr Rupam Bhowmik 7896846655 bhowmickrupam17@gmail.com 10/02/2021 

50 Medicine Registrar Dr. Jipen Narzary 8486204636 djny24@gmail.com 23/01/2023 

51 Surgery Professor Dr Atul Ch Baro 9435105372 atulbaro@yahoo.co.in 08/06/2089 

52 Surgery Asso. Prof. Dr Kumar Sona Brahma 9957722607 drksbrahma@gmail.com 27/06/2009 

53 Surgery Asso. Prof. Dr Kailsh Kr Thakuria 9365479957 thakuriakailash@gmail.com 27/07/2004 

54 Surgery Asstt. Prof. Dr Bhupen Basumatary 8254806217 drbhupen1977@gmail.com 16/07/2011 

55 Surgery Asstt. Prof. Dr Rituparna Das 9706345835 hritu.das88@gmail.com 15/02/2021 

56 Surgery Asstt. Prof. Dr Biplab Bora 9508552680 veerbiplab@gmail.com 09/07/2015 

57 Surgery Asstt. Prof. Dr Mukut Ch. Kalita 8720922753 kalitamukut9amc@gmail.com 12/09/2019 

58 Surgery Registrar Dr. Mon Mohan Boro 8876419181 monmohanboro1986@gmail.com 23/01/2023 

59 Surgery Registrar Dr. Dibyendu Chakraborty 9957522670 dibyendu183.dc@gmail.com 31/01/2023 

60 Surgery Registrar Dr. Sasanka Rabha 7896568210 rabhasasanka@gmail.com 31/01/2023 

61 Surgery Registrar Dr. Biju  Islary 9101841372 islarybiju@yahho.com 14/08/2023 

62 O&G Professor Dr Barun Kr. Basumatary 9435071026 drbkbasumatary@gmail.com 27/05/2092 

63 O&G Asso. Prof. Dr Binoy Kr Borah 8876583377 borahbinoykumar@yahoo.in 28/11/2007 

64 O&G Asstt. Prof. Dr Bikash Choudhury 8723851088 drbikash1979@gmail.com 16/09/2014 

65 O&G Asstt. Prof. Dr Queen Morang 8720929002 quinmorang@gmail.com 11/02/2021 

66 O&G Registrar Dr Manoj Kumar 7002528442 manojmon25@gmail.com 30/01/2023 

67 O&G Registrar Dr Mridusmita Das 8876128733 mridus123@gmail.com 30/01/2023 

68 Paediatrics Professor Dr Pranoy Dey 9435712786 pranoydey241@gmail.com 12/01/2010 
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69 Paediatrics Asso. Prof. Dr Anupam Das 7002796232 anupam.dr6@gmail.com 16/02/2012 

70 Paediatrics Asstt. Prof. Dr Akher Ali 7002008862 akhercare4all@gmail.com 11/02/2021 

71 Paediatrics Registrar Dr. Lalthatvuri Ngamlai 7896333258 ngamlaitracy19@gmail.com 31/01/2023 

72 Paediatrics Registrar Dr. Juri Taye 7002126873 juritaye123@gmail.com 31/01/2023 

73 Orthopaedics Professor Dr Gautam Choudhury 9435481559 gautamortho@gmail.com 27/07/2008 

74 Orthopaedics Asstt. Prof. Dr Nathanael Sungte 8134933836 nathanael.sungte108@gmail.com 15/02/2021 

75 Orthopaedics Asstt. Prof. Dr Siddhartha Rai 9707971926 allez.sid@gmail.com 11/07/2022 

76 Orthopaedics Registrar Dr. Pranjal Kalita 7035207829 pranjalkalita4057@gmail.com 27/01/2023 

77 Radiology Professor Dr Dibyajyoti Nath 9435170482 dibyajyoti380@gmail.com 27/10/1994 

78 Radiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Rakesh Prasad 9435029395 dr.rakeshprasad37@gmail.com 15/07/2022 

79 Anaesthesiology Professor Dr Jagadish Basumatary 8638913074 drjagadishbasumatary@gmail.com 01/01/1988 

80 Anaesthesiology Asso. Prof Dr Karamchand Basumatary 8638285210 basu.karam@gmail.com 09/10/2006 

81 Anaesthesiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Rupak Bhattacharjee 8876231853 bhattacharjeerupak1@gmail.com 14/02/2012 

82 Anaesthesiology Asstt. Prof. Dr Sourav Aditya Das 8638138099 sam999sad@gmail.com 14/07/2022 

83 Anaesthesiology Registrar Dr. Manish  Neog 6001645762 psychomedic1234@gmail.com 01/09/2023 

84 Psychiatry Asso. Prof. Dr Mustakim Ahmed 9435360027 dr.mustakim07@gmail.com 21/12/2010 

85 Psychiatry Registrar Dr. Sasanka Kr. Kakati 8403830568 drsasankakakati123@gmail.com 01/02/2023 

86 Dermatology Registrar Dr. Satyabrata Borah 9401522232 borah.satyabrata@gmail.com 01/02/2023 

87 PM&R Asstt. Prof. Dr Monoranjan How Bora 8876799619 howboramonoranjan@gmail.com 15/02/2021 

88 PM&R Registrar Dr. Krishna Kanta Barman 7002027414 kri.barman@gmail.com 08/09/2023 

89 Emergency Medicine Asstt. Prof. Dr. Nazrul Islam 9864186601 nazrulislam3009@gmail.com 10/02/2021 

90 Emergency Medicine Registrar Dr. Dhruba Jyoti Barman 9678307318 dhrubajyoti350@gmail.com 27/01/2023 

91 Dentistry Asstt. Prof. Dr Madhurjya Chakraborty 9864620626 madjay22@yahoo.com 19/11/2018 
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